BCT2203
150mA, High Voltage Regulators
REV1.2
www.broadchip.com               Copyright © BROADCHIP TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD       1
BCT2203
150mA，High Voltage Regulators
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The BCT2203 series low-power, high voltage,

1.5V,1.8V,3.0V,3.3V,4.2V
4.5V,5.0V,8.0V,9.0V,10V and 12V
 -40°C to 85°C Operating Temperature Range
 Available in Green SOT23-3, SOT23-5, and
  SOT89-3 Packages.
APPLICATIONS
Battery-Powered Equipment
Communication Equipment
Audio/Video Equipment
BCT2203
150mA, High Voltage Regulators
REV1.2
www.broadchip.com               Copyright © BROADCHIP TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD       2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order Number VOUT(V) Package Type Temperature Range Marking QTY/Reel
BCT2203EUK15-TR 1.5 SOT23-5 -40°C to +85°C S5XX 3000
BCT2203EUK18-TR 1.8 SOT23-5 -40°C to +85°C S8XX 3000
BCT2203EUK30-TR 3.0  SOT23-5 -40°C to +85°C S0XX 3000
BCT2203EUK33-TR 3.3 SOT23-5 -40°C to +85°C S3XX 3000
BCT2203EUK42-TR 4.2 SOT23-5 -40°C to +85°C S2XX 3000
BCT2203EUK45-TR 4.5 SOT23-5 -40°C to +85°C S5XX 3000
BCT2203EUK50-TR 5.0  SOT23-5 -40°C to +85°C S0XX 3000
BCT2203EUK80-TR 8.0  SOT23-5 -40°C to +85°C SEXX 3000
BCT2203EUK90-TR 9.0  SOT23-5 -40°C to +85°C SNXX 3000
BCT2203EUKX0-TR 10.0  SOT23-5 -40°C to +85°C STXX 3000
BCT2203EUKX2-TR 12.0  SOT23-5 -40°C to +85°C STXX 3000
BCT2203EUR15-TR 1.5 SOT23-3 -40°C to +85°C S5XX 3000
BCT2203EUR18-TR 1.8 SOT23-3 -40°C to +85°C S8XX 3000
BCT2203EUR30-TR 3.0  SOT23-3 -40°C to +85°C S0XX 3000
BCT2203EUR33-TR 3.3 SOT23-3 -40°C to +85°C S3XX 3000
BCT2203EUR42-TR 4.2 SOT23-3 -40°C to +85°C S2XX 3000
BCT2203EUR45-TR 4.5 SOT23-3 -40°C to +85°C S5XX 3000
BCT2203EUR50-TR 5.0  SOT23-3 -40°C to +85°C S0XX 3000
BCT2203EUR80-TR 8.0  SOT23-3 -40°C to +85°C SEXX 3000
BCT2203EUR90-TR 9.0  SOT23-3 -40°C to +85°C SNXX 3000
BCT2203EURX0-TR 10.0  SOT23-3 -40°C to +85°C STXX 3000
BCT2203EURX2-TR 12.0  SOT23-3 -40°C to +85°C STXX 3000
BCT2203
150mA, High Voltage Regulators
REV1.2
www.broadchip.com               Copyright © BROADCHIP TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD       3
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order Number VOUT(V) Package Type Temperature Range Marking QTY/Reel
BCT2203EJR15-TR 1.5 SOT89-3 -40°C to +85°C
2203
15XXX
3000
BCT2203EJR18-TR 1.8 SOT89-3 -40°C to +85°C
2203
18XXX
3000
BCT2203EJR30-TR 3.0  SOT89-3 -40°C to +85°C
2203
30XXX
3000
BCT2203EJR33-TR 3.3 SOT89-3 -40°C to +85°C
2203
33XXX
3000
BCT2203EJR42-TR 4.2 SOT89-3 -40°C to +85°C
2203
42XXX
3000
BCT2203EJR45-TR 4.5 SOT89-3 -40°C to +85°C
2203
45XXX
3000
BCT2203EJR50-TR 5.0  SOT89-3 -40°C to +85°C
2203
50XXX
3000
BCT2203EJR80-TR 8.0  SOT89-3 -40°C to +85°C
2203
80XXX
3000
BCT2203EJR90-TR 9.0  SOT89-3 -40°C to +85°C
2203
90XXX
3000
BCT2203EJRX0-TR 10.0  SOT89-3 -40°C to +85°C
2203
X0XXX
3000
BCT2203EJRX2-TR 12.0  SOT89-3 -40°C to +85°C
2203
X2XXX
3000
Note: